
ＧＳＬ　男子（１２日） 前年度優勝者　滝村　武蔵（丹生川）

１回目 ２回目 合計

101 03024636 反保　綾太 2 宮

102 03021965 中畑　一朗 3 久々野

103 03024561 古田　尚之 2 郡南

104 03021837 塩屋　聡大 3 松倉

105 03022065 滝村　武蔵 3 丹生川

106 03024543 岡田　康汰 2 神岡

107 03024549 植野　冬偉 2 北稜

108 03024535 近松　恒祐 2 三輪

109 03024929 中西　由 2 東山

110 03025849 黒木　耀介 1 久々野

111 03021842 山村　泰蔵 3 国府

112 03025526 田中　大雅 1 宮

113 03024691 池田　晃太朗 2 松倉

114 03023891 向田　遼真 3 中山

115 03025684 長瀬　莉旺 1 朝日

116 03025901 小川　智史 1 大垣北

117 03024948 大塚　遼翔 8 白川郷

118 03025604 内野　銀侍 1 国府

119 03025521 桐生　健士朗 1 東山

120 03024781 中澤　花道 3 北稜

121 03024677 垣内　春星 2 中山

122 03025583 南　皆惺 1 宮

123 03025511 山腰　拓海 1 松倉

124 安藤　空 1 大垣北
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ＳＬ　男子（１３日） 前年度優勝者　滝村　武蔵（丹生川）

１回目 ２回目 合計

101 03021965 中畑　一朗 3 久々野

102 03022065 滝村　武蔵 3 丹生川

103 03024561 古田　尚之 2 郡南

104 03024636 反保　綾太 2 宮

105 03021837 塩屋　聡大 3 松倉

106 03024543 岡田　康汰 2 神岡

107 03024549 植野　冬偉 2 北稜

108 03024929 中西　由 2 東山

109 03024535 近松　恒祐 2 三輪

110 03023891 向田　遼真 3 中山

111 03025684 長瀬　莉旺 1 朝日

112 03021842 山村　泰蔵 3 国府

113 03025526 田中　大雅 1 宮

114 03024691 池田　晃太朗 2 松倉

115 03024948 大塚　遼翔 8 白川郷

116 03025521 桐生　健士朗 1 東山

117 03025604 内野　銀侍 1 国府

118 03024677 垣内　春星 2 中山

119 03025511 山腰　拓海 1 松倉

120 03025583 南　皆惺 1 宮

121 03024781 中澤　花道 3 北稜
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